Elementary
School

FOURTH GRADE STUDENT SUPPLY LIST 2017-2018

Please DO NOT LABEL SUPPLIES (except for pencil pouch, water bottle, notebooks
and clothes).

Please bring all supplies by first two days of school.

La Agenda se entregara la primera semana de clases.
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AGENDA

Sturdy extra large pencil pouch

Notebooks, 100 pages, lined, sewn, not spiraled, (4 lines
and 1 squared)

Notebooks, 100 pages, lined, sewn not spiraled for
Spanish

Line notepad letter size block for Spanish

Packs of light-colored large post-its

Packs of light-colored large post-its for Spanish
plastic folder with elastic band (letter size) for homeroom
subjects

plastic folder with elastic band legal size for Spanish
#2 pencils

erasers

pencil sharpener with receptacle

glue sticks

highlighter

highlighter for Spanish

pair of scissors

Expo dry erase markers

set of markers

set colored pencils

ruler (12 inches/31 centimeters)

600 ml reusable water bottle

boxes of tissues/Kleenex

package of Clorox wipes (Toallitas desinfectantes-Citrica
or Aroma Fresco)

Headphones with microphone (from 3rd grade)
NOT AVAILABLE

TOTAL
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35.000
8.700

67.500

27.000
3.500
24.800
9.300

7.700
8.600
34.200
1.800
1.700
12.800
4.400
4.400
2.600
24.000
11.500
40.500
2.100
26.400
13.500

9.500

381.500



PLUS, FOR OTHER SUBJECTS

e Students in Spanish as a New Language: 1 3-ring binder AND 1 lined notebook
e Students in regular Spanish; 1 Diccionario de la Lengua Espafiola

e AS WELL, from the CNG Bookstore please ensure your child has at least the
following, all labelled:

e 3 CNG white golf shirts

e 3 pairs dark blue twill pants and girls also have dark navy pleated skirt
option

e 1 pair CNG sweat pants OR CNG shorts for PE days

e 1 CNG sweater AND 2 CNG hooded sweatshirts

Students may wear white/blue accessories and white/blue scarves, and sturdy shoes
of their choice. On Formal Uniform days, students must wear the CNG v-neck sweater,
dark blue pants or pleated skirt, along with CNG white polo, and plain, dark, like-new
dress shoes.



