Elementary School

FOURTH GRADE STUDENT SUPPLY LIST 2017-2018

Please DO NOT LABEL SUPPLIES (except for pencil pouch, water bottle, notebooks and clothes).

Please bring all supplies by first two days of school.

La Agenda se entregara la primera semana de clases.

1	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AGENDA	\$	35.000
1	Sturdy extra large pencil pouch	\$	8.700
5	Notebooks , 100 pages, lined, sewn, not spiraled , (4 lines and 1 squared)	\$	67.500
	Notebooks, 100 pages, lined, sewn not spiraled for	Φ	67.500
2	Spanish	\$	27.000
1	Line notepad letter size block for Spanish	\$	3.500
8	Packs of light-colored large post-its	\$	24.800
3	Packs of light-colored large post-its for Spanish	\$	9.300
1	plastic folder with elastic band (letter size) for homeroom		
•	subjects	\$	7.700
1	plastic folder with elastic band legal size for Spanish	\$	8.600
36	#2 pencils	\$	34.200
2	erasers	\$	1.800
1	pencil sharpener with receptacle	\$	1.700
2	glue sticks	\$	12.800
2	highlighter	\$	4.400
2	highlighter for Spanish	\$	4.400
1	pair of scissors	\$	2.600
8	Expo dry erase markers	\$	24.000
1	set of markers	\$	11.500
1	set colored pencils	\$	40.500
1	ruler (12 inches/31 centimeters)	\$	2.100
1	600 ml reusable water bottle	\$	26.400
3	boxes of tissues/Kleenex	\$	13.500
	package of Clorox wipes (Toallitas desinfectantes-Cítrica		
1	or Aroma Fresco)	\$	9.500
	Headphones with microphone (from 3rd grade)		

ne (from 3rd grade) NOT AVAILABLE

\$ 381.500

PLUS, FOR OTHER SUBJECTS

- Students in Spanish as a New Language: 1 3-ring binder AND 1 lined notebook
- Students in regular Spanish; 1 Diccionario de la Lengua Española
- AS WELL, from the CNG Bookstore please ensure your child has at least the following, all labelled:
 - 3 CNG white golf shirts
 - 3 pairs dark blue twill pants and girls also have dark navy pleated skirt option
 - 1 pair CNG sweat pants OR CNG shorts for PE days
 - 1 CNG sweater AND 2 CNG hooded sweatshirts

Students may wear white/blue accessories and white/blue scarves, and sturdy shoes of their choice. On Formal Uniform days, students must wear the CNG v-neck sweater, dark blue pants or pleated skirt, along with CNG white polo, and plain, dark, like-new dress shoes.